
Circus Historical Society 
Membership Renewal Form 

 

 

Thank you for your continuing membership in the Circus Historical Society!   

Please pay your dues by the date indicated in your Dues Renewal Notice. Please 

choose one option for postage (required) and one for donations (optional): 

1. Membership  Regular  $60 $60 

2. Postage options 

for Bandwagon 

delivery (choose one) 

 US Regular  

 US First Class  

 Canada  

 International  

$0 

$20 

$20 

$45 

 

 

 

______________ 

3. Donation 

(optional) 
 Concessionaire 

 Press Agent 

 Ringmaster  

 Impresario 

 Trouper 

 Equestrian Director 

$25 

$50 

$100 

$250 

$500 

$1,000 

 

 

 

 

  Other (indicate amount) _________ ______________ 

  TOTAL ______________ 

Send a check and this form to: Circus Historical Society                                                                                                           

P. O. Box 644                                                                           

Stratford, CT 06615  

Please update your contact information to make sure you get your Bandwagon in the mail 

and the Advance Car our online newsletter in your email inbox! 

Name: _______________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Street Address: ______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

City: _______________________________ State/Province: ___________ Zip/Postal Code: ____________ 

 

Country (if not US): _______________________________         Phone: ______________________________ 

 

Email: ________________________________________________________________________________________ 

                              (Email required for access to members-only website) 

 

If you would like to pay by credit card instead, please email Bob Amon, Treasurer, at: 

treasurer@circushistory.org 

mailto:treasurer@circushistory.org

